

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

LEAVE PETITION (L) NO. 1819 OF 2021

IN

COMMERCIAL SUTT(L) NO. 1814 OF 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. ... Petitioner/Plaintiff

vs.

Modex International Securities Ltd. ... Respondent/Defendant

Mr. Ranjeev Carvalho a/w. Mr. Sachin Chandarana, Mr. Pruthvi Dhinoja
i/b. Manilal Kher Ambalal & Co. for the Petitioner.

None for the Respondent.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.

DATED : 2nd FEBRUARY, 2021

P.C. :

Registry to place before the appropriate Court.

(A. K. MENON, J.)